

BRENTWOOD PARK WALK & BIKE TRAIL
CITY OF NORTHWOOD
 August 22, 2018

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Henry W. Bergman, Inc.		Crestline Paving & Excavating		Gerken Paving, Inc.		Anderzack-Pitzen Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
BASE BID											
201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LUMP	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
203	Excavation	645	CU. YD.	\$23.00	\$14,835.00	\$20.00	\$12,900.00	\$15.00	\$9,675.00	\$29.35	\$18,930.75
203	Embankment	645	CU. YD.	\$23.00	\$14,835.00	\$23.00	\$14,835.00	\$15.00	\$9,675.00	\$1.00	\$645.00
204	Subgrade Compaction	3872	SQ. YD.	\$1.00	\$3,872.00	\$1.00	\$3,872.00	\$1.00	\$3,872.00	\$1.35	\$5,227.20
301	Aggregate Base	645	CU. YD.	\$25.00	\$16,125.00	\$49.00	\$31,605.00	\$58.00	\$37,410.00	\$60.00	\$38,700.00
408	Prime Coat	1549	GAL.	\$4.00	\$6,196.00	\$1.00	\$1,549.00	\$2.00	\$3,098.00	\$7.00	\$10,843.00
448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	215	CU. YD.	\$215.00	\$46,225.00	\$220.00	\$47,300.00	\$240.00	\$51,600.00	\$202.00	\$43,430.00
653	Top Soil	40	CU. YD.	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$62.00	\$2,480.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$26.00	\$1,040.00
659	Seeding and Mulching	12,900	SQ. YD.	\$1.10	\$14,190.00	\$0.80	\$10,320.00	\$0.76	\$9,804.00	\$0.50	\$6,450.00
659	Commercial Fertilizer	1.16	TON	\$500.00	\$580.00	\$555.17	\$644.00	\$400.00	\$464.00	\$500.00	\$580.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$122,258.00	\$128,305.00	\$137,598.00	\$145,845.95			
ALTERNATE BID											
201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LUMP	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
203	Excavation	860	CU. YD.	\$23.00	\$19,780.00	\$24.00	\$20,640.00	\$14.00	\$12,040.00	\$22.00	\$18,920.00
203	Embankment	860	CU. YD.	\$23.00	\$19,780.00	\$23.00	\$19,780.00	\$14.00	\$12,040.00	\$1.00	\$860.00
204	Subgrade Compaction	5163	SQ. YD.	\$1.00	\$5,163.00	\$1.00	\$5,163.00	\$0.75	\$3,872.25	\$1.00	\$5,163.00
301	Aggregate Base	860	CU. YD.	\$25.00	\$21,500.00	\$46.00	\$39,560.00	\$55.00	\$47,300.00	\$45.00	\$38,700.00
408	Prime Coat	2065	GAL.	\$3.00	\$6,195.00	\$1.00	\$2,065.00	\$2.00	\$4,130.00	\$7.00	\$14,455.00
448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG 64-22	289	CU. YD.	\$200.00	\$57,800.00	\$199.00	\$57,511.00	\$210.00	\$60,690.00	\$198.00	\$57,222.00
653	Top Soil	40	CU. YD.	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$62.00	\$2,480.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$26.00	\$1,040.00
659	Seeding and Mulching	12,900	SQ. YD.	\$1.10	\$14,190.00	\$0.80	\$10,320.00	\$0.76	\$9,804.00	\$0.50	\$6,450.00
659	Commercial Fertilizer	1.16	TON	\$500.00	\$580.00	\$481.90	\$559.00	\$400.00	\$464.00	\$500.00	\$580.00
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID					\$150,388.00	\$160,878.00	\$162,340.25	\$163,390.00			